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Billing History

Date Transaction
Jul 19,2018 Sling Monthly + Extras
Hindi Mega
DESI BONUS
English International Bonus
1 Stream
Taxes

https://www.sling.com/account/billing_information

Sling TV - Billing Information

Number/Status Amount
78850025/collected Total $44.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Date
Jun 19,2018

Transaction
Sling Monthly + Extras
Hindi Mega
DESI BONUS
English International Bonus
1 Stream
Taxes

May 19, 2018 Sling Monthly + Extras

Apr 19,2018

Sep 11,2017

Aug 11,2017

Jul 11,2017

Jun 11,2017

Hindi Mega

DESI BONUS

English International Bonus
1 Stream

Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras
Hindi Mega

DESI BONUS

English International Bonus
1 Stream

Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras
Sling Orange

1 Stream

World Cricket Mini
Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras
Sling Orange

1 Stream

World Cricket Mini
Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras
Sling Orange

1 Stream

World Cricket Mini
Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras
Sling Orange

1 Stream

World Cricket Mini
Taxes

May 11,2017 Sling Monthly + Extras

Sling Orange

1 Stream

World Cricket Mini
Taxes

https://www.sling.com/account/billing_information

Sling TV - Billing Information

Number/Status Amount
75682615/collected Total $44.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
72074881/collected Total $44.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
68809402/collected Total $44.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
46637260/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
43934321/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
41773774/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
39560413/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
37200418/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
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Date
Apr 11,2017

Mar 11,2017

Feb 11,2017

Jan 11,2017

Dec 11,2016

Nov 16,2016 3 Month Prepay Device Bundle + Extras

Sep 12,2016

Transaction
Sling Monthly + Extras
Sling Orange
1 Stream
World Cricket Extra
Taxes
Sling Monthly + Extras
Sling Orange
1 Stream
World Cricket Extra
Taxes
Sling Monthly + Extras
Sling Orange
1 Stream
World Cricket Extra
Taxes
Sling Monthly + Extras
Sling Orange
1 Stream
World Cricket Extra
Taxes
Sling Monthly + Extras
Sling Orange
1 Stream
World Cricket Extra
Taxes

Sling Orange

World Cricket Extra

1 Stream

Roku 2

Ground Shipping

Taxes

Credit for remaining Sling Orange
Credit for remaining 1 Stream
Credit for remaining Roku 2

Credit for remaining Ground Shipping

Credit for remaining Taxes

Credit refunded from Invoice #17722234 + Extras
Credit refunded from Invoice #17722234

Sling Orange

1 Stream

Roku 2

Ground Shipping

https://www.sling.com/account/billing_information

Sling TV - Billing Information

Number/Status Amount
34847411/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
32332764/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
30171141/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
27875254/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
25607777/collected Total $24.99
$19.99
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
23854241/collected  Total $4.26
$17.02
$4.26
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$17.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
19469706/collected Total $59.77
-$0.20
$59.97
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Date

Sep 12,2016

Aug 2,2016

Jul 15,2016

Jul 12,2016

Jul 11,2016

Transaction
Taxes
Refund for Sling Monthly + Extras
Refund for Sling Orange
Refund for Hindi Mega
Refund for 1 Stream
Refund for Taxes

Credit refunded from Invoice #17722234
Aug 12,2016 Credit for remaining HBO® + Extras

Credit for remaining HBO®
Sling Orange

Hindi Mega

1 Stream

Taxes

Credit for remaining HBO® + Extras

Credit for remaining HBO®
Sling Orange

Hindi Mega

1 Stream

Taxes

Credit for remaining Hindi Mega
Credit for remaining 1 Stream
Credit for remaining Taxes
Account credit carried forward
Sling Monthly + Extras

Hindi Mega

1 Stream

Taxes

Credit for remaining Hindi Mega
Credit for remaining HBO®
Credit for remaining 1 Stream
Credit for remaining Taxes
Account credit carried forward
Sling Monthly + Extras

Hindi Mega

HBO®

1 Stream

Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras

Hindi Mega

HBO®

1 Stream

Taxes

Credit for remaining Hindi Mega

https://www.sling.com/account/billing_information

Sling TV - Billing Information

Number/Status Amount
$0.00

19469662/collected  Total $0.00
$0.06

$0.14

$0.00

$0.00

$0.20

17722234/collected Total $58.16
-$6.82

$19.99

$44.99

$0.00

$0.00

17177558/collected  Total $0.00
-$13.30

$6.48

$14.58

$0.00

$0.00

-$14.58

$0.00

$0.00

$6.82

16517277/collected  Total $0.00
$39.90

$0.00

$0.00

-$39.90

-$13.30

$0.00

$0.00

$13.30

16368505/collected Total $59.99
$44.99

$15.00

$0.00

$0.00

16326375/collected  Total $0.54
$1.61

$0.54

$0.00

$0.00

-$1.61
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Date

Jul 4,2016

Jun 12,2016

Sling TV - Billing Information

Transaction
Credit for remaining 1 Stream
Credit for remaining Taxes
Aisha + Extras
Aisha | 4d534a228886485883cba40b0c67559a
Taxes
Sling Monthly + Extras
Hindi Mega
1 Stream
Taxes

May 12,2016 Sling Monthly + Extras

Apr 12,2016

Mar 27,2016

Mar 20, 2016

Mar 12,2016

Feb 16,2016

Feb 12,2016

Feb 12,2016

Jan 12,2016

Hindi Mega

1 Stream

Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras

Hindi Mega

1 Stream

Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras

Hindi Mega

3 Streams

Taxes

Credit for remaining Hindi Mega
Credit for remaining 1 Stream
Credit for remaining Taxes
Refund for Invoice #11522942 + Extras
Refund for Invoice #11522942
Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras

Hindi Mega

1 Stream

Taxes

Anjaneyulu + Extras

Anjaneyulu | 8c0fd0a8019{45b3a99ed53ee301562¢e
Taxes

Refund for Invoice #10533420 + Extras
Refund for Invoice #10533420
Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras

Hindi Mega

1 Stream

Taxes

Sling Monthly + Extras

Hindi Mega

https://www.sling.com/account/billing_information

Amount
$0.00
$0.00

16053375/collected  Total $0.00

$0.00

Number/Status

$0.00
15082564/collected Total $44.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
13836504/collected Total $44.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
12723704/collected Total $44.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
12132045/collected  Total $2.57
$23.17
$2.57
$0.00
-$23.17
$0.00
$0.00
11854322/collected Total -$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
11522942/collected Total $44.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
10698672/collected  Total $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
10558250/collected Total -$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
10533420/collected Total $44.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
9624901/collected  Total $34.99
$44.99
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Date

Dec 12,2015

Nov 12,2015

Oct 12,2015

Sep 12,2015

Transaction
1 Stream
Taxes
Sling Monthly + Extras
Hindi Mega
1 Stream
Taxes
Sling Monthly + Extras
Hindi Mega
1 Stream
Taxes
Sling Monthly + Extras
Hindi Mega
1 Stream
Taxes

Credit for remaining 1 Movie Pack Add On + Extras

Credit for remaining Movie Pack
Hindi Mega

1 Stream

Taxes

Sling TV - Billing Information

Number/Status Amount
$0.00
$0.00

8673318/collected  Total $34.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
7836118/collected  Total $34.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
7008954/collected  Total $34.99
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00
6199078/collected Total $25.12
-$9.87
$44.99
$0.00
$0.00

Aug 12,2015 Credit for remaining 1 English News Add On + Extras 5516457/collected ~ Total $0.00

Credit for remaining English News

Credit for remaining Movie Pack
Hindi Mega

1 Stream

Taxes

Credit for remaining Hindi Premium

Credit for remaining 1 Stream
Credit for remaining Taxes
Account credit carried forward

Aug 12,2015 DISHWorld Monthly + Extras

Hindi Premium

1 Stream

Taxes

Credit for remaining Hindi Pack
Credit for remaining Movie Pack

Credit for remaining English News

Credit for remaining 1 Stream
Credit for remaining Taxes
Account credit carried forward

Aug 12,2015 DISHWorld Monthly + Extras

Hindi Pack
Movie Pack
English News

https://www.sling.com/account/billing_information

-$4.93
-$9.89
$44 46
$0.00
$0.00
-$39.51
$0.00
$0.00
$9.87
5515919/collected  Total $0.00
$39.53
$0.00
$0.00
-$24.71
-$14.82
-$4.93
$0.00
$0.00
$14.82
5505936/collected Total $44.98
$25.00
$14.99
$4.99
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Date Transaction Number/Status Amount
1 Stream $0.00
Taxes $0.00

Visit our Help Center for more answers or Contact Us between 8am and 1am ET.

WHAT TO WATCH

Channels

Live Sports
Top Shows
Kids Shows
News Channels

Top Movies
More Entertainment

Latino

e Latino Entertainment x
e Best of Spanish TV

e México

e Caribe

e Sudamérica
 Espafia

International

¢ International Entertainment x
e Arabic

e Bangla

e Bengali

e Brazilian
¢ Cantonese
e French

e German

e Hindi

e Jtalian

e Kannada
e Malayalam
e Mandarin
e Marathi

e Polish

e Punjabi

e Taiwanese
e Tamil

e Telugu

e Urdu

https://www.sling.com/account/billing_information 7/10


http://help.sling.com/
http://help.sling.com/apex/Sling_Faq_Detail?id=ka9E00000008QYmIAM#myDiv
https://www.sling.com/c/channels?classification=us
https://www.sling.com/programming/sports
https://www.sling.com/programming/entertainment
https://www.sling.com/programming/kids
https://www.sling.com/programming/news
https://www.sling.com/programming/movies
https://www.sling.com/latino?locale=es
https://www.sling.com/latino/mexico?locale=es
https://www.sling.com/latino/caribe?locale=es
https://www.sling.com/latino/sudamerica?locale=es
https://www.sling.com/latino/espana?locale=es
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¢ Vietnamese

¢ Willow Cricket
e World Sports
e See All

WATCH ON YOUR TV

AIrTV Player
Android™
Chromecast
i0S

LG webOS
Mac

PC

Roku

Xbox One

See All Devices

Get the App

Download Sling TV App

GET HELP

Help Center

GET DEALS

FREE Roku Express

Roku Ultra for only $50

$50 AirTV Player + Adapter

FREE Indoor OTA Antenna

$70 AirTV Player Bundle + Indoor OTA Antenna

Redeem Gift Card

About Us

What's on Sling

https://www.sling.com/account/billing_information

Sling TV - Billing Information
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https://www.sling.com/devices/airtv
https://www.sling.com/devices
https://www.sling.com/devices/chromecast
https://www.sling.com/devices
https://www.sling.com/devices/lg
https://www.sling.com/devices
https://www.sling.com/devices
https://www.sling.com/devices/roku
https://www.sling.com/devices/xbox
https://www.sling.com/devices
https://www.sling.com/devices
http://help.sling.com/
https://www.sling.com/devices/roku
https://www.sling.com/devices/roku1
https://www.sling.com/devices/airtv
https://www.sling.com/devices/antenna
https://www.sling.com/devices/antenna
https://www.sling.com/gift
http://whatson.sling.com/

7/22/2018 Sling TV - Billing Information
Newsroom

Why We're Better

Mission Statement

Watch Our Commercials

FINE PRINT

Terms of Use

Privacy Policy.

Credits

Free Trial Offer Details
DMCA Policy

Use of the Sling TV services and this Website constitutes acceptance of our Terms of Use and Privacy Policy

Give $15, Get $15 to Sling TV
Restrictions Apply
feedback
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http://news.sling.com/
https://www.sling.com/why-we-are-better
https://www.sling.com/mission
https://www.youtube.com/user/slingtelevision
https://www.sling.com/terms-of-use
https://www.sling.com/privacy
https://www.sling.com/attributions
https://www.sling.com/dmca-policy
https://www.sling.com/terms-of-use
https://www.sling.com/privacy
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© 2018 Sling TV L.L.C. All rights reserved.

Sling TV and the Sling TV Logo are Licensed Trademarks of Sling TV L.L.C.

HBO® and related channels and service marks are the property of Home Box Office, Inc.
ESPN and ESPN?2 are registered trademarks of ESPN, Inc. ©Disney. All Rights Reserved.
SEC ESPN Network is a trademark of ESPN, Inc. All rights reserved.

EPIX® is a registered trademark of Studio 3 Partners LLC.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
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