

### Live TV, Only Better

- <u>Device Offers</u>
- Pricing
- english ed Devices
- What's PANISH
- Who WENGIBLEHER
- My Account
- Seggisaut
  - SPANISH
- My Agenunt ISH
- Billing Information
- Sign Out

# **Your Billing Information**

Name as it appears on card



edit credit card Zip Code

3

Payment Method

Visa \*\*\*\* \*\*\*\*



**SSL** Certificate

# **Billing History**

Date	Transaction	Number/Status	Amount
Jul 19, 2018	Sling Monthly + Extras	78850025/collected	<b>Total \$44.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	DESI BONUS		\$0.00
English International Bonus			\$0.00
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00

Date	Transaction	Number/Status	Amount
Jun 19, 2018	Sling Monthly + Extras	75682615/collected	<b>Total \$44.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	DESI BONUS		\$0.00
	English International Bonus		\$0.00
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
May 19, 2018	Sling Monthly + Extras	72074881/collected	<b>Total \$44.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	DESI BONUS		\$0.00
	English International Bonus		\$0.00
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Apr 19, 2018	Sling Monthly + Extras	68809402/collected	
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	DESI BONUS		\$0.00
	English International Bonus		\$0.00
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Sep 11, 2017	•	46637260/collected	
	Sling Orange		\$19.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	World Cricket Mini		\$5.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Aug 11, 2017	Sling Monthly + Extras	43934321/collected	
	Sling Orange		\$19.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	World Cricket Mini	,	\$5.00
1 1 11 2017	Taxes		\$0.00
Jul 11, 2017	Sling Monthly + Extras	41773774/collected	
	Sling Orange 1 Stream		\$19.99
			\$0.00
	World Cricket Mini Taxes		\$5.00 \$0.00
Jun 11, 2017	Sling Monthly + Extras	39560413/collected	•
Juli 11, 2017	Sling Orange	39300413/conected	\$19.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	World Cricket Mini		\$5.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
May 11 2017	Sling Monthly + Extras	37200418/collected	
141ay 11, 2017	Sling Orange	57200 FIO/Collected	\$19.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	World Cricket Mini		\$5.00
	Taxes	•	\$0.00
		·	•

Date	Transaction	Number/Status	Amount
Apr 11, 2017	Sling Monthly + Extras	34847411/collected	<b>Total \$24.99</b>
	Sling Orange		\$19.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	World Cricket Extra		\$5.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Mar 11, 2017	Sling Monthly + Extras	32332764/collected	<b>Total \$24.99</b>
	Sling Orange		\$19.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	World Cricket Extra		\$5.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Feb 11, 2017	Sling Monthly + Extras	30171141/collected	<b>Total \$24.99</b>
	Sling Orange		\$19.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	World Cricket Extra		\$5.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Jan 11, 2017	Sling Monthly + Extras	27875254/collected	<b>Total \$24.99</b>
	Sling Orange		\$19.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	World Cricket Extra		\$5.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Dec 11, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	25607777/collected	<b>Total \$24.99</b>
	Sling Orange		\$19.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	World Cricket Extra		\$5.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Nov 16, 2016	3 Month Prepay Device Bundle + Extras	23854241/collected	<b>Total \$4.26</b>
	Sling Orange		\$17.02
	World Cricket Extra		\$4.26
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Roku 2		\$0.00
	Ground Shipping		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Sling Orange		-\$17.02
	Credit for remaining 1 Stream		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Roku 2		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Ground Shipping		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Taxes		\$0.00
Sep 12, 2016	Credit refunded from Invoice #17722234 + Extras	19469706/collected	<b>Total \$59.77</b>
	Credit refunded from Invoice #17722234		-\$0.20
	Sling Orange		\$59.97
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Roku 2		\$0.00
	Ground Shipping		\$0.00

Date	Transaction	Number/Status	Amount
	Taxes		\$0.00
Sep 12, 2016	Refund for Sling Monthly + Extras	19469662/collected	<b>Total \$0.00</b>
	Refund for Sling Orange		\$0.06
	Refund for Hindi Mega		\$0.14
	Refund for 1 Stream		\$0.00
	Refund for Taxes		\$0.00
	Credit refunded from Invoice #17722234		\$0.20
Aug 12, 2016	Credit for remaining HBO® + Extras	17722234/collected	<b>Total \$58.16</b>
	Credit for remaining HBO®		-\$6.82
	Sling Orange		\$19.99
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Aug 2, 2016	Credit for remaining HBO® + Extras	17177558/collected	<b>Total \$0.00</b>
	Credit for remaining HBO®		-\$13.30
	Sling Orange		\$6.48
	Hindi Mega		\$14.58
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Hindi Mega		-\$14.58
	Credit for remaining 1 Stream		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Taxes		\$0.00
	Account credit carried forward		\$6.82
Jul 15, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	16517277/collected	<b>Total \$0.00</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$39.90
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Hindi Mega		-\$39.90
	Credit for remaining HBO®		-\$13.30
	Credit for remaining 1 Stream		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Taxes		\$0.00
	Account credit carried forward		\$13.30
Jul 12, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	16368505/collected	<b>Total \$59.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	HBO®		\$15.00
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Jul 11, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	16326375/collected	<b>Total \$0.54</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$1.61
	HBO®		\$0.54
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Hindi Mega		-\$1.61

Date	Transaction	Number/Status	Amount
	Credit for remaining 1 Stream		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Taxes		\$0.00
Jul 4, 2016	Aisha + Extras	16053375/collected	<b>Total \$0.00</b>
	Aisha   4d534a228886485883cba40b0c67559a		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Jun 12, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	15082564/collected	<b>Total \$44.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
May 12, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	13836504/collected	<b>Total \$44.99</b>
•	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Apr 12, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	12723704/collected	<b>Total \$44.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Mar 27, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	12132045/collected	<b>Total \$2.57</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$23.17
	3 Streams		\$2.57
	Taxes		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Hindi Mega		-\$23.17
	Credit for remaining 1 Stream		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Taxes		\$0.00
Mar 20, 2016	Refund for Invoice #11522942 + Extras	11854322/collected	Total -\$10.00
	Refund for Invoice #11522942		\$10.00
	Taxes	\$0.00	
Mar 12, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	11522942/collected	<b>Total \$44.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Feb 16, 2016	Anjaneyulu + Extras	10698672/collected	<b>Total \$0.00</b>
	Anjaneyulu   8c0fd0a80f9f45b3a99ed53ee30f562e		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Feb 12, 2016	Refund for Invoice #10533420 + Extras	10558250/collected	Total -\$10.00
	Refund for Invoice #10533420		\$10.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Feb 12, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	10533420/collected	<b>Total \$44.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Jan 12, 2016	Sling Monthly + Extras	9624901/collected	<b>Total \$34.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99

Date	Transaction	Number/Status	Amount
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Dec 12, 2015	Sling Monthly + Extras	8673318/collected	<b>Total \$34.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Nov 12, 2015	Sling Monthly + Extras	7836118/collected	<b>Total \$34.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Oct 12, 2015	Sling Monthly + Extras	7008954/collected	<b>Total \$34.99</b>
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Sep 12, 2015	Credit for remaining 1 Movie Pack Add On + Extras	6199078/collected	<b>Total \$25.12</b>
	Credit for remaining Movie Pack		-\$9.87
	Hindi Mega		\$44.99
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
Aug 12, 2015	Credit for remaining 1 English News Add On + Extras	s 5516457/collected	<b>Total \$0.00</b>
	Credit for remaining English News		-\$4.93
	Credit for remaining Movie Pack		-\$9.89
	Hindi Mega		\$44.46
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Hindi Premium		-\$39.51
	Credit for remaining 1 Stream		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Taxes		\$0.00
	Account credit carried forward		\$9.87
Aug 12, 2015	DISHWorld Monthly + Extras	5515919/collected	<b>Total \$0.00</b>
	Hindi Premium		\$39.53
	1 Stream		\$0.00
	Taxes		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Hindi Pack		-\$24.71
	Credit for remaining Movie Pack		-\$14.82
	Credit for remaining English News		-\$4.93
	Credit for remaining 1 Stream		\$0.00
	Credit for remaining Taxes		\$0.00
	Account credit carried forward		\$14.82
Aug 12, 2015	DISHWorld Monthly + Extras	5505936/collected	<b>Total \$44.98</b>
	Hindi Pack		\$25.00
	Movie Pack		\$14.99
	English News		\$4.99

Date		Transaction	Number/Status	Amount
	1 Stream			\$0.00
	Taxes			\$0.00

Visit our <u>Help Center</u> for more answers or <u>Contact Us</u> between 8am and 1am ET.

#### WHAT TO WATCH

**Channels** 

**Live Sports** 

**Top Shows** 

**Kids Shows** 

News Channels

**Top Movies** 

**More Entertainment** 

#### Latino

- Latino Entertainment x
- Best of Spanish TV
- <u>México</u>
- Caribe
- Sudamérica
- España

#### International

- International Entertainment x
- Arabic
- Bangla
- Bengali
- Brazilian
- Cantonese
- French
- German
- Hindi
- Italian
- Kannada
- Malayalam
- Mandarin
- Marathi
- Polish
- Punjabi
- Taiwanese
- Tamil
- Telugu
- Urdu

- Vietnamese
- Willow Cricket
- World Sports
- See All

#### WATCH ON YOUR TV

AirTV Player

 $\underline{Android^{TM}}$ 

**Chromecast** 

<u>iOS</u>

LG webOS

Mac

<u>PC</u>

Roku

Xbox One

See All Devices

Get the App

Download Sling TV App

GET HELP

Help Center

GET DEALS

FREE Roku Express

Roku Ultra for only \$50

\$50 AirTV Player + Adapter

FREE Indoor OTA Antenna

\$70 AirTV Player Bundle + Indoor OTA Antenna

Redeem Gift Card

About Us

What's on Sling

**Newsroom** 

Why We're Better

**Mission Statement** 

Watch Our Commercials

FINE PRINT

Terms of Use

**Privacy Policy** 

Credits

Free Trial Offer Details

**DMCA Policy** 

Use of the Sling TV services and this Website constitutes acceptance of our Terms of Use and Privacy Policy

Give \$15, Get \$15 to Sling TV

Restrictions Apply

feedback

- •
- •

•

## © 2018 Sling TV L.L.C. All rights reserved.

Sling TV and the Sling TV Logo are Licensed Trademarks of Sling TV L.L.C.

HBO® and related channels and service marks are the property of Home Box Office, Inc.

ESPN and ESPN2 are registered trademarks of ESPN, Inc. ©Disney. All Rights Reserved.

SEC ESPN Network is a trademark of ESPN, Inc. All rights reserved.

EPIX® is a registered trademark of Studio 3 Partners LLC.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.